

Produse alimentare

I.D.: 45242374

Data publicarii	20.03.20	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.236,90 RON - 1.236,90 RON

Descriere: Ardei Bianca 3.09kg 13.00ron-40.17ron Rosii 3.19kg 6.40ron-20.42ron Castraveti Fabio 3.00kg 9.40ron-28.20ron Mere rosu 19.50kg 3.60ron-70.20ron Banane 18.5kg 5.90ron-109.15ron Portocale 16.80kg 4.95ron-83.16ron Lamaie 1.10kg 7.00ron-7.70ron Fasole boabe uscata 10.00kg 10.50ron-105.00ron Untura porc 6.00buc 5.40ron-32.40ron Ulei 1L 12.00buc 5.20ron-62.40ron Rosii 3.00kg 6.40ron-19.20ron Ardei Bianca 3.10kg 14.20ron-44.02ron Castraveti Fabio 3.15kg 9.40ron-29.61ron Legume mixt hajdu 600g 6.00buc 5.10ron-30.60ron Morcovi 5.40kg 2.60ron-14.04ron Lamaie 1.40kg 7.60ron-10.64ron Banane 18.50kg 6.10ron-112.85ron Mere rosu 28.30kg 3.50ron-99.05ron Portocale 16.80kg 4.95ron-83.16ron Radacina patrunjel 1.15kg 4.60ron-5.29ron Telina 0.96kg 4.60ron-4.42ron Polonez Cr. 8.12kg 24.90ron-202.19ron Concentrat de lamaie 1L Lamba 6.00buc 3.90ron-23.40ron
